NATIONAL Assessment Centr	TOTAL TAX TOTAL CO.					
Date In: 174/19 / 15:38	Jeb description	1	Date &Time C	ompleted	Don	e by
Res No: NA FUD 19- 16493/24	SAS e-filing			!		
Veh No: X 577 Dy	E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)				
D.O.A: 13/9/19-19:05	i-Motor Clai	im Form				
OD /TP / Reporting Only	i-Motor W/C	(Within: OD 2hrs	, TP 4hrs)			
OD , reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo	aded	1			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Su	urvey Report				
	Ass't Report b	y Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	- V- 200		Tel:	Fa	×:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: SLLC	18636	, INC(	)/Non-INC	( ).		
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:		)	
	riod: (	)	Cover Type: (		)	
Confirmed by : (	THE REAL PROPERTY.	Date:	Time:		)	
	Note-Est. Status (V	VO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-10	0%]	
	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		3808/2-3/50	
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,00	00()/\$2,000	( )				
General Remarks:-		- * * Y * * * *		15.872.53	3	
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's infor	A About Contract to the same	THE R. P. LEWIS CO., LANSING, MICH.			W. 1 1410, C 4	
		moonaar a our	City NO Islet of			
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure		17				
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:	YES( )/N	IO( ); To	wing Co: (	1		)
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		1.114.11.11	Dates:Time Con	ple ad	Done	by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	4 CO. C. D. D. T. T. D.	)	Dates: Time Cop	iple:5d	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co	ourtesy Car (	)	Date&Time Con	ipke od	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co     QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	ourtesy Car (		Date&Time Con	pke ad	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30]	ourtesy Car (		Date&Time Con	pleted b	Done	hy
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co     QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	ourtesy Car (		Date&Time Con	iple ad b	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:	ourtesy Car (		Date&Time Con	iple ad	Done	ьу
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:	ourtesy Car (		Date&Time Con	iple od	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:	ourtesy Car (		Date&Time Con	iple od	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:	ourtesy Car (		Date&Time Cop	iple od	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:	ourtesy Car (		Date&Time Con	iple od b	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:	ourtesy Car (		Date&Time Cop	iple od	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	ourtesy Car (					
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	ourtesy Car (		Date&Time Con		Done  Ant (5)	(t) mm.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	ourtesy Car (	Invoice Prep.	aration Checkli	St.	Auton	(t) mm.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Date Time Actions  HAIS Tools  laimant's Particulars:	ourtesy Car (	Invoice Prep.  1) AR: Accident R  2) DA: Damage A	aration Checkli eporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100);	St	Ant(S)	(t) mm.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  HAIS Tools  Inimant's Particulars:	ourtesy Car (	Invoice Preparation of the Invoice Preparation o	eporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); ough Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4	Ant (S) for Bill	Ami(1
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Date Time Actions  HAIS Tools  Inimant's Particulars:	ourtesy Car (	Invoice Preparation of the state of the stat	eporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); ough Survey ough Survey (Resurv	INC (\$80) \$40/\$(\$17 \$7) \$1	Ant (S) for Bill	Ami(1
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Date Time Actions  HAIS 00-63  Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	ourtesy Car (	Invoice Preparation of the state of the stat	eporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); ough Survey ough Survey (Resurve) inst INC Only (wef	INC (\$80) \$40/\$(\$17 \$7) \$1	Ant (S).  The Bill	(t) mm.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Date Time Actions  HAIS 00-63  Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	ourtesy Car (	Invoice Prep.  1) AR: Accident R  2) DA: Damage A  3) TF: Towing Fee  4) FT: Follow-Thr  5) FT: Follow-Thr  For claiming age  6) TR: Re-inspecti  7) N1: Idae DA +	eporting (\$30); seessment (\$100); ough Survey ough Survey (Resurv inst INC Only (wef) on SMRT Survey	St.  INC (\$80)  \$40/\$4  \$12  ey)  \$3  0 Jen 2005)	Ant (S).  Fix Bill	(t) mm.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Date Time Actions  HAIS Obline Serviculars:  inver/Owner:  ontact No:  amaged Portion:	ourtesy Car (	Invoice Prep.  1) AR: Accident R  2) DA: Damage A  3) TF: Towing Fee  4) FT: Follow-Thr  5) FT: Follow-Thr  For claiming age  6) TR: Re-inspecti	eporting (\$30); seessment (\$100); ough Survey ough Survey (Resurv inst INC Only (wef) on SMRT Survey	St.  INC (\$80)  \$40/\$4  \$12  ey)  \$3  0 Jen 2005)	Ant (S).  Fix Bill	(t) mm.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Date Time Actions  HAIS Obla  Immant's Particulars:  Inver/Owner:  Intact No:  Inmaged Portion:	ourtesy Car (	Invoice Preparation of the second of the sec	aration Checkli eporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); ough Survey ough Survey (Resurv inst INC Only (wef on SMRT Survey al Services:-	St.  INC (\$80)  \$40/\$4  \$12  ey)  \$3  0 Jen 2005)  \$10	Ant (S).  1st Bill  1st Bill  1st Bill  1st Bill	2) JMA
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Date Time Actions  HAIS Obbs  Immant's Particulars:  ontact No:  amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	ourtesy Car (	Invoice Prep.  1) AR: Accident R  2) DA: Damage A  3) TF: Towing Fee  4) FT: Follow-Thr  5) FT: Follow-Thr  For claiming age  6) TR: Re-inspecti  7) N1: Idae DA +  8) NTUC Addition  OD*  *N5: Courtesy C  *N6: Repair Co-	erration Checkli eporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); ough Survey (Resurv inst INC Only (wef on SMRT Survey al Services:- er/Tpt Allowance ordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 ey) \$3 0 Jan 2005) \$7	Ant (S).  18 Bill  19 Bill  18 Bill  18 Bill  19 Bill  10 Bill  10 Bill  10 Bill  10 Bill  10 Bill  10	Amu(S
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Date Time Actions  HAIA 0065  Immant's Particulars:  priver/Owner:  Intact No:  Immaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	ourtesy Car (	Invoice Prep.  1) AR: Accident R  2) DA: Darnage A  3) TF: Towing Fee  4) FT: Follow-Thr  5) iT: Follow-Thr  For claiming age  6) TR: Re-inspecti  7) N1: Idae DA +  8) NTUC Addition  OD*  *N5: Courtesy C  *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Fost Repair	erration Checkli eporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); ough Survey (Resurv inst INC Only (wef on SMRT Survey al Services:- er/Tpt Allowance ordination	St.  INC (\$80)  \$40/\$4  \$12  ey)  \$3  0 Jen 2005)  \$7  \$10	Ant (S).  18 Bill  19 Bill  18 Bill  18 Bill  19 Bill  10 Bill  10 Bill  10 Bill  10 Bill  10 Bill  10	2) JMA
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	ourtesy Car (	Invoice Preparation of the state of the stat	aration Checkli sporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); ough Survey ough Survey (Resurv inst INC Only (wef) on SMRT Survey al Services: ar/Tpt Allowance ordination r Inspection on texcess Coordination via INC) against INC	St INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 ey) \$3 0 Jen 2005) \$7 \$16 \$5 51 \$5 52 m \$3	Ant (S)  fit Bill  is  io  io  is  io  io  io  io  io  io	Ami (\$
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Inimant's Particulars :-  river/Owner:  Ontact No:  amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	ourtesy Car (	Invoice Preparation of the state of the stat	aration Checkli eporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); ough Survey ough Survey (Resurv inst INC Only (wef on SMRT Survey al Services: ordination r Inspection et Excess Coordinatic Van INC) against INC	St INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 ey) \$3 0 Jen 2005) \$7 \$16 \$5 51 \$5 52 m \$3	Ant (S).  1st Bill  1st Bi	(t) mm.

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

**EMail Address** 

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies,
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

<b>可以是一种企业的企业的企业的企业</b>	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	18/09/2019 15:38
Date Of Accident	17/09/2019 19:05
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE (CHANGI) BEFORE EUNOS LINK EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGS7713Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MOHAMAD HAIKEL BIN MOHAMAD HAFIDZ
NRIC No	S8817196I
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96364414
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96364414
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	CIVIC 1.8L A
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	PNPV2018-00001799-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MOHAMAD HAIKEL BIN MOHAMAD HAFIDZ
NRIC No	S8817196I
Date Of Birth	19/05/1988
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	22/07/2016
Driving Experience	3 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	MALE

(LOCAL) +65-96364414

OFFICE-96364414

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 321 WOODLANDS STREET 32

#04-233

Postcode 730321

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

\*

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

4

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

encests

NO

1

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police? YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

NO

Police Station Address ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

singapore Singapore

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20190918/7006.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SLL9863L
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour ALTIS

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Contact Num

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

# Nature Of Damage

## No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

Vehicle Registration Number

SKK8143E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MAZDA

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3**

Vehicle Registration Number

SMA6124C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

MOHAMAD HAIKEL BIN MOHAMAD HAFIDZ

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SGS7713Y

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

# SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the attribut to speed up the claims protose
- 2. This form must be completed be the policy holder and/or the Avitories Defra-
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any will indicaptes at taken or with solding of material facts may allow insortance companies to repudies applies liability.
- The issue and exceptance of this Form by incurance companies a not an admission of policy liability on the cort of the insurance companies.
- Any false recommenses be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Control established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for architring and that copies of this report will for a fee be made evallable upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the architing of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 1. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and entered that:

- (z) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers), who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers have safely and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the secident and/or my dalmst
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which sould involve disclesure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail peckages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering professing, handling and/or dealing with my dalins. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (E) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (i) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or against/including their lawyars/law firms), which may be sized outside of Singaporo, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (b) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to contaile cisims history for the purpose of freed detection, investigation and management in present and all future daims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) shove may be shared / discipately
  - to all insurers and/or any ordier third parties that assist in evaluating, lowestigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agancies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholdens Signature Date & Time: Cirtyer's Signature (If driver is not the policykolder) Date & Tlore: Reporting Contro Persopher's Signature Name: KRIC/FIN No.:

PIÈ TOWARD CHAHEN AIRPORT SKETCH PLAN DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT POUCE REPOUT ATTACH 8 कड 3KK B143E SMA 6124 C DECLARATION I/Wa declars the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Orlect's Signature Reporting Centre Personnes's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name:

. . .

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date & Turbis

Date of Accident	17/9/20/9 Accident Time: 1905 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: PlE Towards Changi ( Before Ennus)
Vehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No.)	SS 545 77134
Vehicle Make/Model	: Clvic 1.8 cc
Insurance Company	Policy No.
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	mohamad Hnitel Bin Mchamad Hafidl
Owner or Company Contact No.	9062 9679 Owner's Hp Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	AS ABOVE
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 19/5/1988 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 72/7/2016
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: 321 woodlands Street 32 #04-233
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 90 62 9679 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: Admine my car. sg
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \RAINING & WET \AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including D	niver):
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle wa	ar camera: YES \NO as being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
Other l	Party Driver's Particular (if anv)
Vehiclo Reg. No: SLL 986	3L · Vehicle Reg. No: SKK 8143E .
Vehicle Make\Model: A 4 15	Vehicle Make/Model: MAPER
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver:	IC No. Driver:
Driver's Contact & Add:	Driver's Contact & Add:
Lust Car SMA 6124	C





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 1 of 3 Report No. T/20190918/7006

# REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 18/09/2019 11:42		Aade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars				
Name of Informant: MOHAMAD HAIKEL BIN MOHAMAD HAFIDZ		Address: APT BLK 321 WOODLANDS STREET 32 #04-233 SINGAPORE 730321				
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8817196I		Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 96364414				
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email: stage6104@gmail.com				
Sex: Male			Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Malay		Language: English	Institution / School Name:			
Occupation: SAFETY CO-ORDINATOR		Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Date of Expiry:				

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 17/09/2019 19:05.	Type of Location: Straight Road	
Location: PAN ISLAND	EXPRESSWAY				
Weather:		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Weather: Clear Traffic Flow: One Way		Road Surface: Dry Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Road Speed Limit: 80 Km/h Traffic Volume: Heavy	

Details of Vehicle Involved						PERMITTED TO THE STATE OF THE S
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SGS7713Y	Car	HONDA	CIVIC+1.8L+	Silver		0

Details of Vehicle Insurance				
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SGS7713Y	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd	PNPV2018- 00001799-01	17/04/2019	16/04/2020





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3

Report No. T/20190918/7006

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

<b>Details of Perso</b>		C de dicess				
Any Pedestrian Ir	rvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL		Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA				
Driver			CHANGE THE	MANAPLOT	A LITTLE OF	DESTRUCTION OF THE PARTY.
Name	MOHAMAD HAIKEL HAFIDZ	MOHAMAD HAIKEL BIN MOHAMAD HAFIDZ		ID No	• 0	S8817196I
Related Vehicle	SGS7713Y (Car)		Conta	ct No.	96364414	
Hospital/Clinic	24 HOUR WALK-IN CLINIC		Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	17/09/2019		Date I	Discharge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03	Degre	e of Injury	Slight	

## Brief Details.

On the stated time and date i was travelling on pie towards changi before eunos at lane one .My car was hit by vehicle number SLL9863L Toyota altis .Following by SKK8143E mazda and last car SMA6124C. Chain collision. I felt an impact following by another one. The car behind hit me first resulting the third car to impact again ,we all exchange patriculars and agreed to go onto a accident claim.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 3 Report No. T/20190918/7006

# CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan	
Informant is not able to provide sketch	pla

NP168

Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Date/Time: 18/09/2019 11:42
Classification Of Case:



## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance if Your Car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

POLICY NUMBER: PNPV2018-00001799-01 (Comprehensive - Classic Plan)

Car plate number: SGS7713Y

Your name (As the policyholder): MOHAMAD HAIKEL BIN MOHAMAD HAFIDZ

Coverage start date: 17/04/2019 Coverage end date: 16/04/2020

Covered geographical area: Singapore, West Malaysia and Southern Thailand

Who is insured to drive:

(a) You; and

(b) Anyone with a valid driving license who You give permission to drive Your Car.

## Important things to know:

Your Policy comprises this Certificate of Insurance, the Contract, the Car Insurance Summary and any Endorsements attached by Us. These documents should be read together as one. You must make sure that any person You give permission to drive Your Car understands Your duties under this Policy and complies with its conditions.

Your Policy is only valid if Your Car is being used for non-commercial activities in accordance with Your contract.

Finance company:Ricardo cars Pte Itd

We confirm that this Policy complies with the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189).

Issued on: 28/02/2019

Kline

Abhishek Bhatia

Chief Executive Officer FWD Singapore Pte Ltd Please immediately inform us at +65-6820-8888 or email us at contact.sg@fwd.com if any details in this Certificate of Insurance need to be changed.